
LOT 6 SADDLE OF THE SOUTH ESTATE

751-2137, 802-1441, 828-1884, WD

DEGROFF FREDRICK J JR/DEGROFF DIANE
576 SW BRODERICK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08466-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.010 1.00/
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2
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0
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381,672

1546/595 8/01/2025 WD Q I 01 620,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAHR MICHAEL

DEGROFF FREDRICK J 

1378/2670 2/25/2019 WD Q I 01 174,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & SHERYL A WYAT

MICHAEL & SHUWEI BA
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LAND:1:1: 1.00 AC

000054493 Screen Enclosure 26,643 11/17/2025

000044608 Additions 35,000 06/03/2022

000042352 Swimming Pool and 16,000 07/19/2021

38377 STORAGE 159 07/18/2019

38378 STORAGE 152 07/18/2019

11712 SFR 265 10/01/1996

HX Base Yr

576 SW BRODERICK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,007 125.1227 140.14 421,401 1997 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2719

BAS 1,720 100 1,720 204,885

BAS 675 100 2023 675 80,406

FGR 460 55 253 30,137

FHS 324 60 2023 194 23,109

FOP 52 30 16 1,906

FOP 498 30 2023 149 17,749

3,729 3,007 358,191

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 W10 D3L3 U4L4 W6 D4L5 W9 S3 S23 E9 S6 E2
S2 E10 N2 E3 N4 E13 S4 E3 S2 E10 N2 E2 N35 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,-9] E8 N18 W27 S21 D6L6 E25 N9 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-19,-27] W19 S26 E6 D4R4 U3R3 U6R6 N21 $
FGR=[ORIG=-52,6] W20 S23 E20 N23 $
FHS=[YR=2023;ORIG=40,10] N18 W18 S18 E18 $
FOP=[ORIG=-28,35] E13 N4 W13 S4 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,202.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,303

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 24 60 1,440.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 17,280

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 15 29 435.00 UT 60.00 60.00 100 2023 2022 95 24,795

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 416.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,248

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 60 840.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,560

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 22 30 660.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,980

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

60,466

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


